
001 |RO 22 0111455M |ARG |DA064C57 | 30.09 13:59:30 |
002 |RO 22 0755535M |VAN |DA064ACA | 30.09 14:00:06 |
003 |RO 22 0111398F |VAN |DA02D00F | 30.09 14:00:12 |
004 |RO 22 0111840M |VAN |DA064B18 | 30.09 14:00:18 |
005 |RO 22 0111408M |VAN |DA02D073 | 30.09 14:00:24 |
006 |RO 22 0755523M |VANL |DA02DB3A | 30.09 14:00:38 |
007 |RO 22 0111519M |VAN |DAE4B2D2 | 30.09 14:00:46 |
008 |RO 22 0111353M |VAN |DADABDE3 | 30.09 14:00:55 |
009 |RO 22 0111446M |VAN |DA063F79 | 30.09 14:01:01 |
010 |RO 22 0111724M |VAN |DA063E9B | 30.09 14:01:09 |
011 |RO 22 0111819F |MM |DA1D9744 | 30.09 14:01:28 |
012 |RO 22 0111610M |VAN |DA064CE6 | 30.09 14:01:33 |
013 |RO 22 0111393M |GUT |DA06402A | 30.09 14:01:41 |
014 |RO 22 0111826F |ROSU |DA063D54 | 30.09 14:01:47 |
015 |RO 22 0111631M |VAN |DA02D9DD | 30.09 14:01:54 |
016 |RO 22 0111616M |GUT |DA064ED9 | 30.09 14:02:00 |
017 |RO 22 0111377M |GUT |DA0649D8 | 30.09 14:02:06 |
018 |RO 22 0111817F |NGRL |DA064236 | 30.09 14:02:27 |
019 |RO 22 0111399F |VAN |DA064305 | 30.09 14:02:45 |
020 |RO 22 0111858F |ROSU |DAE4B267 | 30.09 14:02:51 |
021 |RO 22 0111434F |GUT |DA02DAFD | 30.09 14:02:56 |
022 |RO 22 0111608M |VAN |DA0641C2 | 30.09 14:03:48 |
023 |RO 22 0111843M |ALB |DA064D86 | 30.09 14:03:54 |
024 |RO 22 0111503F |BLT |DA02DC04 | 30.09 14:04:00 |
025 |RO 22 0755353F |VAN |DA064224 | 30.09 14:04:13 |
026 |RO 22 0111818F |GUT |DA064C40 | 30.09 14:04:19 |
027 |RO 22 0111633M |VAN |DA02D9F1 | 30.09 14:04:26 |
028 |RO 22 0111416F |GUT |DA02D2AE | 30.09 14:04:32 |
029 |RO 22 0111851F |ALB |DA064213 | 30.09 14:04:43 |
030 |RO 22 0111859F |ROSU |DA0641AB | 30.09 14:04:49 |
031 |RO 22 0755505F |VANS |DA063FE3 | 30.09 14:04:57 |
032 |RO 22 0111835F |ROSU |DAF33AFF | 30.09 14:05:03 |
033 |RO 22 0111406M |VAN |DA02CEF8 | 30.09 14:05:09 |
034 |RO 22 0111838F |ROSL |DA063F09 | 30.09 14:05:16 |
035 |RO 22 0111614M |GUT |DA064306 | 30.09 14:05:22 |
036 |RO 22 0111401F |VAN |DA06419F | 30.09 14:05:30 |
037 |RO 22 0111514M |VAN |DA02DC73 | 30.09 14:05:42 |
038 |RO 22 0111737M |VAN |DA063D98 | 30.09 14:05:47 |
039 |RO 22 0111701F |BLT |DAFBB370 | 30.09 14:05:53 |
040 |RO 22 0111744M |NGR |DAE4B09B | 30.09 14:06:00 |
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041 |RO 22 0111352F |ARG |DA0642E1 | 30.09 14:06:09 |
042 |RO 22 0111718M |NGR |DA02DA41 | 30.09 14:06:14 |
043 |RO 22 0755540F |ROSL |DAFC46FD | 30.09 14:06:21 |
044 |RO 22 0111846F |ALB |DA06426C | 30.09 14:06:32 |
045 |RO 22 0111394F |GUT |DA063D9D | 30.09 14:06:44 |
046 |RO 22 0755501M |ARG |DA02DAC5 | 30.09 14:06:51 |
047 |RO 22 0111620M |GUT |DA3B1760 | 30.09 14:07:05 |
048 |RO 22 0755526M |VAN |DA064C3B | 30.09 14:07:14 |
049 |RO 22 0111651M |VANS |DA02D9EA | 30.09 14:07:31 |
050 |RO 22 0111715F |NGR |DA06409F | 30.09 14:07:38 |
051 |RO 22 0111534F |GUT |DA02D231 | 30.09 14:07:44 |
052 |RO 22 0111837M |ROSU |DA02D993 | 30.09 14:07:50 |
053 |RO 22 0111825F |ROSU |DA02D982 | 30.09 14:07:56 |
054 |RO 22 0111507F |VANL |DA10AB7D | 30.09 14:08:04 |
055 |RO 22 0111369F |VAN |DA02CF39 | 30.09 14:08:13 |
056 |RO 22 0111634M |GUT |DA02D06C | 30.09 14:08:20 |
057 |RO 22 0755528M |GUT |DA063F66 | 30.09 14:08:28 |
058 |RO 22 0111458M |GUT |DAA45F2B | 30.09 14:08:40 |
059 |RO 22 0111370F |VAN |DA064260 | 30.09 14:08:46 |
060 |RO 22 0755518M |BLT |DA02DB45 | 30.09 14:08:53 |
061 |RO 22 0111856F |ROSU |DA064326 | 30.09 14:09:00 |
062 |RO 22 0111850M |ROSU |DA064EE0 | 30.09 14:09:12 |
063 |RO 22 0111404M |GUT |DA064352 | 30.09 14:09:22 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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